Name of the Corporate Debtor:- United Fortune International Private Limited

Annexure - 2

Date of commencement of CIRP:17th March, 2023

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of creditors as on:11th April, 2023

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount
Amount of any
Amount covered Amount | mutual
covered by |by Whether |% of of dues that
Amount of claim security guarante |related |Voting continge | may be | Amountt of claim
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of receipt |Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim interest e party share ntclaim | set- off | under verification Remarks , if any

1 Manish M Shah 07.04.2023 4,20,38,959 Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 4,20,38,959
2 Vipul Shah 07.04.2023 67,99,662 Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 67,99,662
3 Nimisha R Shah 07.04.2023 37,57,166 Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 37,57,166

Total

5,25,95,787.00




